General Description
The MAX22444–MAX22446 are reinforced, fast, low-
power 4-channel digital galvanic isolators using Maxim’s
proprietary process technology. These devices transfer
digital signals between circuits with different power
domains, using as little as 0.74mW per channel at 1Mbps
(1.8V supply). All of the devices in the family feature
reinforced isolation for a withstand voltage rating of

Four-Channel Digital Isolators
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  30
Ordering Information
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Product Selector Guide
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 2/18 Initial release —
1 10/18 Removed Future Product designation from MAX22446CAWE+ 30
2 1/19 Updated Safety Regulatory Approvals section and added a Safety Regulatory
Approvals table 1, 10
3 3/19 Updated General Description and Table 1 1, 10
4 9/19
Updated Safety Regulatory Approvals section and added a Safety Regulatory
Approvals table; Corrected typo in Revision History table 1, 10, 31
5 10/19
Updated the General Description section and the Safety Regulatory Approvals
table 1, 10
6 1/20 Removed future product designation from MAX2245EAWE+ 30
7 3/20 Removed future product designation from MAX22445RAWE+ 30
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2020 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  31
MAX22444–MAX22446 Reinforced, Fast, Low-Power,
Four-Channel Digital Isolators
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX22445FAWE+  MAX22445FAWE+T  MAX22445FWEVKIT#